
 
 
 

2023 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 
 

 
 
 

Holiday U.S. Holiday Observance Date observed by Admin, Crosby,  
and Mission Advancement 

Date observed by DGR 

New Year's Day (2023) Sunday, January 1, 2023 Monday, January 2, 2023 Stores/ADCs close at 5 p.m. Jan. 2 

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Monday, January 16 Monday, January 16 Stores/ADCs close at 5 p.m. Jan. 16 

Good Friday Friday, April 7 Friday, April 7 Sunday, April 9 

Memorial Day Monday, May 29 Monday, May 29 Stores/ADCs close at 5 p.m. May 29 

Juneteenth Monday, June 19 Monday, June 19 Stores/ADCs close at 5 p.m. Jun. 19 

Independence Day Tuesday, July 4 Tuesday, July 4 Stores/ADCs close at 5 p.m. Jul. 4 

Labor Day Monday, September 4 Monday, September 4 Stores/ADCs close at 5 p.m. Sep. 4 

Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 23 Thursday, November 23 Thursday, November 23 

Christmas Day Monday, December 25 Monday, December 25 Monday, December 25 

New Year's Day (2024) Monday, January 1, 2024 Monday, January 1, 2024 Stores/ADCs close at 5 p.m. Jan. 1 
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